
Unit Code Unit Title Text Title Author Publisher ED

NH106 Human Anatomy and Physiology 1 Human Anatomy and Physiology Marieb & Hoehn Pearson 10

NS101 Essential Nursing Care

Kozier & Erb's Fundamentals of Nursing  (Volume 1, 2 & 3) 
Recommended Text:
Clinical Psychomotor Skills:Assessment Tools for Nursing 
Students

Berman, Snyder

Tollefson & Hillman

Pearson

Cengage Learning Australia

3

6

NPD100 Health Communications, Research and Informatics
Communicating in the Health Sciences                                                 
Recommended Text:
Communication

Higgs et al

Gjyn O'Toole
Oxford Uni Press            Elsevier

3           
3

PS113 Developmental Psychology - Nursing 
1.Lifespan Development: A chronological approach                       
2.Publication manual of the American Pyschological Association

Hoffnung, Seifert, Burton Smith etc                
American Pyschological Association

John Wiley & Sons            
Washington DC Author

3
6

NHP100 Public Health and Health Promotion Introduction to Public Health Mary Louise Fleming Elsevier 3

NSP110 Clinical Practicum 1 No Text Required - Name Badges to be Ordered by Student 

NH107 Human Anatomy and Physiology 2 Human Anatomy and Physiology (same text as used sem 1 
NH106)

Marieb & Hoehn Pearson 10

NH105 Principles of Pathophysiology for Pharmacology Understanding Pathophysiology Craft & Gordan Elsevier 2

NB101 Social and Cultural Diversity in Health
Sociology in Today's World                                  Recommended 
Text:
Second Opinion

Pauline Savy & John Lie & Bria      John 
Germov

Cengage Australia 3

NHP101 Primary Nursing Care

1. Community Health and Wellness: Primary Health Care in 
Practice1.                                                                         
Recommended Text:
1.Community Nursing in Australia                                                                             
2. Promoting Health

McMurray & Clendon                                      
Kralik & Van Loon                          Talbot 
& Verrinder                                        

Elsevier                                  John 
Wiley & Sons Aus Ltd   Elsevier                                  

5                       
2          
5 

NSP120 Clinical Practicum 2 No Text Required 

NH207 Pathophysiology and Pharmacology 1 Understanding Pathophysiology Craft, Gordon, Tiziani Elsevier 2

NS209 Advanced Nursing Care (Medical)
1.Kozier & Erb's Fundamentals of Nursing  (Volume 1, 2 & 3)  
(3rd Aust and NZ edition) Kozier, Barbara Pearson
 3

NS207 Health Assessment in Nursing Health Assessment in Nursing Peter Lewis, David Foley Aust and NZ ed. 2

NHP200 Paediatrics and Adolescent Health Paediatric Nursing. Caring for Children and their Families Potts, Mandleco Delmar 3

NH205 Mental Health 1 No Text Required 

NSP210 Clinical Practicum 3 No Text Required 

       

 School of Nursing and Midwifery Semester 1 2017 Text List 

9780195579048 
9780729541008

9780730314707
9781433805622

9780729542036

9781488688119

9781486010394

9780170398268

ISBN 

9780729541602

9781486010394

9781920994990

9781435486720

9781488688119

9780729539517

9780170251808  
9780195520149

9780729541756 
9781742168067   
9780729541657

SEMESTER 

1

SEMESTER 

2

SEMESTER 

3



NH208 Pathophysiology and Pharmacology 2
1. Understanding Pathophysiology
2. Pharmacology for Health Professionals

Craft, Gordon, Tiziani
Bryant & Knights

Elsevier 2
4

NS208 Advanced Nursing Care (Perioperative) Perioperative Nursing. An Introductory Hamlin, Richardson Elsevier 2

NHP201 Chronic Care Chronic illness and disability: principles for nursing practice Chang, Johnson Elsevier 2

NH206 Mental Health 2 No Text Required 

NSP220 Clinical Practicum 4 No Text Required 

NH300 Clinical Reasoning, Judgement and Management of 
Care

Critical thinking, clinical reasoning and clinical judgement: a 
practical approach                       Recommended Text:                                                         
Clinical Reasoning: Learning to Think Like a Nurse

Rosalinda, Alfaro-LeFevre             Tracy 
Levett-Jones 

Saunders                              
Pearson

6          
1

NPD300 Professional Practice and Leadership in Nursing 1 Transitions in Nursing. Preparing for Professional Practice Chang E & Daly J
Elsevier

4

NS307 Complex Nursing Care (Critical Care)
Recommended Text:
ACCN's Critical Care Nursing

Aitken, Marshall & Chaboyer Elsevier 3

NHP300 Indigenous Health

Recommended Text:
1. Yatdjuligin Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Nursing 
and Midwifery Care                                                                                                                                              
2. Binan Goonj: Bridging Cultures in Aboriginal Health                    
3. Health Care and Indigenous Australians

Best & Fredericks 
vvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvv                                          
Anne-Katrin Eckermann Et Al                  
Anne-Katrin Eckermann Et Al          
Pauline Guerin

Cambridge Uni Press (CUP)      
cccccccccccccccccccccccccccChu
rchill Livingstone                     
Churchill Livingstone                   
Palgrave Palgrave

1          
3     
3          
3          
2                                                                                                                               

NSP310 Clinical Practicum 5 No Text Required 

NHP301 Rural Health Australia's Rural Remote and Indigenous Health Janie Dade Smith Elsevier Australia 3

NPD308 Professional Practice and Leadershiip in Nursing 2
Leadership and management tools for the new nurse: A Case 
study approach

Marquis, B.L & Huston, C J
Lippincott Williams & Wilkins

1

NPD307 Research Methods and Health Informatics TBA

NPE302 Global Health Intoducing Global Health: Practice, Policy, and Solutions Peter Muenning, Celina Su Jossey-Bass 1

NPE304 Advanced Wound Care

Wound Care Manual
Recommended Text:
Clinical Psychomotor Skills: Assessment Tools For Nursing 
Students

Carville. Keryln

Tollefson. Joanne

Silver Chain

Cengage Australia

6

6

NSE304 Maternal Care No Text Required 

NSE305 Advanced Mental Health No Text Required 

NSP320 Clinical Practicum 6 No Text Required 

9781107625303                      
9780729539364 
9780729539364 
9780729539364 
9781420256871

9781486010394

9780170382786

SEMESTER 

6

9780729542418

9780470533284

9781609137830

9780323358903 
9781442556621

9780729542111

9780729542005

9780729541602
9780729541701

9780729542333

9780729541619

SEMESTER 

5

SEMESTER 

4

The Co-op Fremantle
30 Marine Terrace Fremantle WA 6160
P. 08 9335 9225  |  F. 08 9336 2976
www.coop.com.au

http://www.coop.com.au/

	Sheet1

