School of Nursing and Midwifery Semester 1 2017 Text List

SEMESTER 1	Unit Code	Unit Title	Text Title	Author	Publisher	ED	ISBN
	NH106	Human Anatomy and Physiology 1	Human Anatomy and Physiology	Marieb & Hoehn	Pearson	10	9781488688119
	NS101	Essential Nursing Care	Kozier & Erb's Fundamentals of Nursing (Volume 1, 2 & 3) Recommended Text: Clinical Psychomotor Skills: Assessment Tools for Nursing Students	Berman, Snyder Tollefson & Hillman	Pearson Cengage Learning Australia	3	9781486010394 9780170398268
	NPD100	Health Communications, Research and Informatics	Communicating in the Health Sciences Recommended Text: Communication	Higgs et al Gjyn O'Toole	Oxford Uni Press Elsevier	3	9780195579048 9780729541008
	PS113	Developmental Psychology - Nursing	1.Lifespan Development: A chronological approach 2.Publication manual of the American Pyschological Association	Hoffnung, Seifert, Burton Smith etc American Pyschological Association	John Wiley & Sons Washington DC Author	3 6	9780730314707 9781433805622
	NHP100	Public Health and Health Promotion	Introduction to Public Health	Mary Louise Fleming	Elsevier	3	9780729542036
	NSP110	Clinical Practicum 1	No Text Required - Name Badges to be Ordered by Student				
SEMESTER 2	NH107	Human Anatomy and Physiology 2	Human Anatomy and Physiology (same text as used sem 1 NH106)	Marieb & Hoehn	Pearson	10	9781488688119
	NH105	Principles of Pathophysiology for Pharmacology	Understanding Pathophysiology	Craft & Gordan	Elsevier	2	9780729539517
	NB101	Social and Cultural Diversity in Health	Sociology in Today's World <u>Recommended</u> <u>Text:</u> Second Opinion	Pauline Savy & John Lie & Bria John Germov	Cengage Australia	3	9780170251808 9780195520149
	NHP101	Primary Nursing Care	Community Health and Wellness: Primary Health Care in Practice1. Recommended Text: Community Nursing in Australia Promoting Health	McMurray & Clendon Kralik & Van Loon Talbot & Verrinder	Elsevier John Wiley & Sons Aus Ltd Elsevier	5 2 5	9780729541756 9781742168067 9780729541657
	NSP120	Clinical Practicum 2	No Text Required				
SEMESTER 3	NH207	Pathophysiology and Pharmacology 1	Understanding Pathophysiology	Craft, Gordon, Tiziani	Elsevier	2	9780729541602
	NS209	Advanced Nursing Care (Medical)	1.Kozier & Erb's Fundamentals of Nursing (Volume 1, 2 & 3) (3rd Aust and NZ edition)	Kozier, Barbara	Pearson [®]	3	9781486010394
	NS207	Health Assessment in Nursing	Health Assessment in Nursing	Peter Lewis, David Foley	Aust and NZ ed.	2	9781920994990
	NHP200	Paediatrics and Adolescent Health	Paediatric Nursing. Caring for Children and their Families	Potts, Mandleco	Delmar	3	9781435486720
	NH205	Mental Health 1	No Text Required				
	NSP210	Clinical Practicum 3	<u>No Text Required</u>				

	-		·				
SEMESTER 4	NH208	Pathophysiology and Pharmacology 2	Understanding Pathophysiology Pharmacology for Health Professionals	Craft, Gordon, Tiziani Bryant & Knights	Elsevier	2 4	9780729541602 9780729541701
	NS208	Advanced Nursing Care (Perioperative)	Perioperative Nursing. An Introductory	Hamlin, Richardson	Elsevier	2	9780729542333
	NHP201	Chronic Care	Chronic illness and disability: principles for nursing practice	Chang, Johnson	Elsevier	2	9780729541619
	NH206	Mental Health 2	No Text Required				
	NSP220	Clinical Practicum 4	No Text Required				
SEMESTER 5	NH300	Clinical Reasoning, Judgement and Management of Care	Critical thinking, clinical reasoning and clinical judgement: a practical approach Recommended Text: Clinical Reasoning: Learning to Think Like a Nurse	Rosalinda, Alfaro-LeFevre Tracy Levett-Jones	Saunders Pearson	6 1	9780323358903 9781442556621
	NPD300	Professional Practice and Leadership in Nursing 1	Transitions in Nursing. Preparing for Professional Practice	Chang E & Daly J	Elsevier	4	9780729542111
	NS307	Complex Nursing Care (Critical Care)	Recommended Text: ACCN's Critical Care Nursing	Aitken, Marshall & Chaboyer	Elsevier	3	9780729542005
	NHP300	Indigenous Health	Recommended Text: 1. Yatdjuligin Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Nursing and Midwifery Care 2. Binan Goonj: Bridging Cultures in Aboriginal Health 3. Health Care and Indigenous Australians	Best & Fredericks Anne-Katrin Eckermann Et Al Pauline Guerin	Cambridge Uni Press (CUP) Churchill Livingstone Palgrave Palgrave	1 3 2	9781107625303 9780729539364 9781420256871
	NSP310	Clinical Practicum 5	No Text Required	dunie ddenii	Taigrave Taigrave		3701420230071
SEMESTER 6	NHP301	Rural Health	Australia's Rural Remote and Indigenous Health	Janie Dade Smith	Elsevier Australia	3	9780729542418
	NPD308	Professional Practice and Leadershiip in Nursing 2	Leadership and management tools for the new nurse: A Case study approach	Marquis, B.L & Huston, C J	Lippincott Williams & Wilkins	1	9781609137830
	NPD307	Research Methods and Health Informatics	ТВА				
	NPE302	Global Health	Intoducing Global Health: Practice, Policy, and Solutions	Peter Muenning, Celina Su	Jossey-Bass	1	9780470533284
	NPE304	Advanced Wound Care	Wound Care Manual Recommended Text: Clinical Psychomotor Skills: Assessment Tools For Nursing	Carville. Keryln Tollefson. Joanne	Silver Chain Cengage Australia	6 6	9781486010394 9780170382786
	NSE304	Maternal Care	Students No Text Required				
	NSE305	Advanced Mental Health	No Text Required				
	NSP320	Clinical Practicum 6	No Text Required				



The Co-op Fremantle

30 Marine Terrace Fremantle WA 6160

P. 08 9335 9225 | F. 08 9336 2976

www.coop.com.au